



Michelle L Shedden, Chief Clerk Jonathan Foster, Solicitor

Bradford County Commissioners Office

LEGAL NOTICE

BRADFORD COUNTY PRISON BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Act No. 84 of 1986, the "Sunshine Bill," the Bradford County Prison Board meetings for the year 2025 have been set for the following:

Bradford County Prison Board meetings 2025 to be held at the Prison: The meetings will be held at 11:30 a.m., at the Bradford County Correctional Facility March 13, June 12, September 11 and December 11.

Michelle Shedden, Chief Clerk